_

¥ CHI Health
I T

Page 1

of 1

LAB850

LAB2464

LAB5279

LAB153

LAB152

LAB151

LAB155

LAB519

LAB53

LAB54

LAB371

LAB3028

LAB2197

LAB776

LAB777

OnLine Test Menu (@ |abcorp

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME

C1 ESTERASE INHIBITOR PANEL
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

C1-ESTERASE INHIBITOR FUNCTIONAL
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

C1Q Binding Assay

Container:Plain red or serum separator tube (Gold)
Temperature:CRITICAL Frozen

Performing Laboratory:ARUP

C2 COMPLEMENT

Container:Serum Separator Tube (Gold)
Temperature:CRITICAL Frozen
Performing Laboratory:ARUP

C3 COMPLEMENT

Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min:
1.0 mL whole blood)

Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

C4 COMPLEMENT

Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min:
1.0 mL whole blood)

Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

CA 125

Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min:
1.0 mL whole blood)

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

CALCITONIN
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

CALCIUM

Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min:
1.0 mL whole blood).

Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

CALCIUM, IONIZED
Container:One 3 mL lithium heparin tube, and place on wet ice immediately. DO NOT CENTRIFUGE.

Do not remove the tube cap. If other tests are ordered, please collect an additional tube (Min: 2 ml whole

blood)
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

CALCIUM, URINE, RANDOM
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

CALCIUM/CREAT RATIO, URINE
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

CALPROTECTIN FECAL
Performing Laboratory:LabCorp

CANCER ANTIGEN 15-3

Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min:
1.0 mL whole blood)

Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

CANCER ANTIGEN 19-9

Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood)
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

CPT4 CODE

86332

86160

86160

86160

86304

82310

82330

82340

82340 82570

86300

86301



