

## OnLine Test Menu 🜔 labcorp



mincului	LABORATORY CATALOG	
CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 COI
LAB850	C1 ESTERASE INHIBITOR PANEL Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB2464	C1-ESTERASE INHIBITOR FUNCTIONAL Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB5279	C1Q Binding Assay Container:Plain red or serum separator tube (Gold) Temperature:CRITICAL Frozen Performing Laboratory:ARUP	86332
LAB153	C2 COMPLEMENT Container:Serum Separator Tube (Gold) Temperature:CRITICAL Frozen Performing Laboratory:ARUP	86160
LAB152	C3 COMPLEMENT Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	86160
LAB151	C4 COMPLEMENT Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	86160
LAB155	CA 125 Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood) Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	86304
LAB519	CALCITONIN Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB53	CALCIUM Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood). Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	82310
LAB54	CALCIUM, IONIZED Container:One 3 mL lithium heparin tube, and place on wet ice immediately. DO NOT CENTRIFUGE. Do not remove the tube cap. If other tests are ordered, please collect an additional tube (Min: 2 ml whole blood) Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	82330
LAB371	CALCIUM, URINE, RANDOM Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	82340
LAB3028	CALCIUM/CREAT RATIO, URINE Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	82340 82570
LAB2197	CALPROTECTIN FECAL Performing Laboratory:LabCorp	
LAB776	CANCER ANTIGEN 15-3 Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	86300
LAB777	CANCER ANTIGEN 19-9 Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	86301